
 

ecoprog, price list Market Intelligence Products, 19 August 2025 

 

Single-user 
version 

Company 
version 

Corporate 
version 

 

   

waste & bio Infrastructure Monitor 
Price per year. 

   

    

Weekly issue 
Subscription period 12 months for all registered users.  
Minimum receipt of 48 issues of the w&b Monitor per year.  

Includes access to online archive with more than 60,000 news since 2010. 
 

1,200 € 2,400 € poa 

 

 

waste & bio Data (online database modules) 
Price per year. 50% price reduction from the 2nd module. waste & bio Data is available for subscribers of the w&b Monitor only. Access for 12 
months for all registered users. 

    

Waste to Energy 600 € 1,200 €  poa 

Biomass to Energy 600 € 1,200 €  poa 

Biogas 

Mechanical Biological Treatment 

Dry recyclables 

Plastic recycling 

Plastic sorting 

Packaging 

Chemical recycling 

Battery recycling 

600 € 

600 € 

600 € 

600 € 

600 € 

600 € 

600 € 

600 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

1,200 € 

 poa 

poa 

poa 

poa 

poa 

poa 

poa 

poa 

 

 

Market reports 
For each report: 600 € price reduction for subscribers of ecoprog’s w&b Monitor (1,200 € discount in case of a company/corporate version). 
Additional discounts: 10% if the report is at least 3 years old, 20% if the report is at least 5 years old. 

 

 

Waste, mixed 

    

Waste to Energy 2024/2025, 2024 
includes free access to WtE module of w&b Data for 12 months 

4,200 € 8,400 €  poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 12,600 € poa 

The Market for Hazardous Waste Incineration Plants in 
Europe, 2026 

with full data in MS Excel 

 

3,900 

 

n/a 

7,800 
 

11,700 

poa 
 

poa 

The Market for MBT Plants in Europe, 2017 3,400 € 6,800 €  poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a  10,200 € poa 

Trend Study Waste-to-Fuel, 2024 1,600 € 3,200 €  poa 

with full data in MS Excel 
 

n/a  4,800 € poa 

 

 

 

 



 

Waste, single streams 

 

Market Report Chemical Recycling 2024, 2024 
includes free access to Chemical recycling module of w&b Data for 12 months 

3,400 €      6,800 €  poa 

with full data in MS Excel n/a        11,200 € poa 

    

Trend Study Lithium Battery Recycling, 2023 

includes free access to Battery recycling module of w&b Data for 12 months 

1,200 €      2,400 €  poa 

with full data in MS Excel n/a         3,600 € poa 

 

Trend Study Photovoltaic Recycling, 2023 

 

1,200 € 

 

          2,400 € 

 

        poa 

with full data in MS Excel 
 

n/a               3,600 €  poa 

 

The Market for Biowaste AD in Europe, 2022 

includes free access to biogas module of w&b Data for 12 months 

 

4,200 € 

 

8,400 € 

 

  poa 

with full data in MS Excel n/a 12,600 €  poa 

 

Plastics recycling in Europe, 2020 

 

4,500 € 

 

9,000 € 

 

poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 13,500 € poa 

The European Market for Waste Paper Sorting, 2018 3,500 € 7,000 € poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 10,500 € poa 

Market Study Sewage Sludge Disposal in Europe, 2024 3,900 € 7,800 € poa 

    

Market Study Municipal Sewage Sludge Disposal 2035, 2023 1,200 € 2,400 € poa 

 
 

   

Trend Study Waste-to-Fuel, 2024 1,600 € 3,200 €  poa 

with full data in MS Excel 
 

n/a  4,800 € poa 

 

 

Bioenergy 

 

Biomass to Energy 2025/2026, 2025 
includes free access to BtE module of w&b Data for 12 months 

4,400 € 8,800 € poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 13,200 € poa 

Biomethane in Europe, 2023 
includes free access to biogas module of w&b Data for 12 months 

2,900 € 5,800 € poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 8,700 € poa 

The Market for Biowaste AD in Europe, 2022 
includes free access to biogas module of w&b Data for 12 months 

4,200 € 8,400 € poa 

with full data in MS Excel 
 

n/a 12,600 € poa 

 

Trend Study Waste-to-Fuel, 2024 
 

1,600 € 

 

3,200 € 

 

 poa 

with full data in MS Excel 
 

n/a  4,800 € poa 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Wastewater 

 

Market Study & Data Set Municipal Wastewater Treatment 
Plants in Europe, 2013 

2,900 € 5,800 € poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 8,700 € poa 

 

Status Report Industrial Wastewater Treatment Plants in 
Central Europe, 2025 

 

2,400 € 

 

4,800 € 

 

poa 

with full data in MS Excel 

 
 

n/a 7,200 € poa 

Market Study Sewage Sludge Disposal in Europe, 2024 3,900 € 7,800 € poa 

    

Market Study Municipal Sewage Sludge Disposal 2035, 2023 1,200 € 2,400 € poa 

 

 

Packages 
Price per year. Minimum subscription period: 2 years. 

    

Waste to Energy Package 
includes annual market report Waste to Energy, w&b Monitor and access to 
online archive, access to w&b Data (WtE module with WtE project tracker) 

3,300 € 6,600 € poa 

    

Biomass to Energy Package 
includes annual market report Biomass to Energy, w&b Monitor with access 
to online archive, access to w&b Data (BtE module with BtE project tracker) 

3,400 € 6,800 € poa 

    

Waste & Bio Package 
includes annual market reports Waste to Energy and Biomass to Energy, 
w&b Monitor with access to online archive, access to w&b Data (WtE and 
BtE modules, including WtE and BtE project trackers) 

 

  

5,600 € 11,200 € poa 

Explanation 

 

- Single user version: online access for 1 user / in case of market reports: personalised, password-
protected PDF file. 
 

- Company version: online access for an unlimited number of users within one company (one legal 
entity) / in case of market reports: non-personalised PDF file. 
 

- Corporate version: for different, legally connected companies (e.g. sister companies, subsidiaries 
abroad). Price depends on number of legal entities and users. Please contact ecoprog for details. 
 

- POA: Price On Application 


